516 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
18-21.07.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAR® TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN1, DN3, TRC - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#36 GRABIAS S. - Fiat Cinquecento g5 47 6 2:02.275 17:20:59.382 12 2:06.264 17:33:20.864
1 2:11.030 17:10:43.549 7 2:02.970 17:23:02.352 13 2:05.337 17:35:26.201
2 2:03.594 17:12:47.143 8 2:01.951 17:25:04.303
3 2:01.839 17:14:48.982 9 2:01.603 17:27:05.906  Po. 6 - # 48 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT n Zl(f)sz(l)r;:
4 2:04.958 17:16:53.940 10 2:01.859 17:29:07.765 1 2:08.072 17:10:41.196
5 2:03.443 17:18:57.383 1 2:02.487 17:31:10.252 2 2:03.606 17:12:44.802
6 2:02.334 17:20:59.717 12 2:02.025 17:33:12.277 3 2:03.429 17:14:48.231
7 2:02.847 17:23:02.564 13 2:03.012 17:35:15.289 4 2:04.714 17:16:52.945
8 2:00.896 17:25:03.460 > 2:03.819 17:18:36.764
. 201,497 172704957  Po.4-# 14 CIESIGEKA M. - Fiat Seicento Abi , 07 008 6 2:04.834 17:21:01.598
10 5:00.322 17:20:05.279 1 2:09.999 17:10:43.954 7 2:03.236 17:23:04.834
1 Ep—— T —— 2 2:03.673 17:12:47.627 8 2:03.866 17:25:08.700
1 501265 17:33:06.780 3 2:01.704 17:14:49.331 9 2:04.671 17:27:13.371
13 2:01.668 17:35.:08.448 4 2:04.629 17:16:53.960 10 2:03.468 17:29:16.839
5 2:04.641 17:18:58.601 11 2:04.247 17:31:21.086
Po. 2 - # 44 BARTKOWIAK M. - Toyota Celica ggszgslt 6 2:04.319 17:21:02.920 12 2:03.991 17:33:25.077
1 2:07.956 17:10:39.848 7 2:04.167 17:23:07.087 13 2:03.574 17:35:28.651
2 2:04.142 17:12:43.990 8 2:02.297 17:25:09.384
3 502032 17:14:46.022 9 2:01.628 17:27:11.012  Po.7-#54 JAKUBIAK G. - Fiat Cinquecento  , 20 geg
4 2:01.661 17:16:47.683 10 2:00.661 17:29:11.673 1 2:07.889 17:10:45.814
5 2:02.979 17:18:50.662 11 2:00.587 17:31:12.260 2 2:05.460 17:12:51.274
6 2:01.268 17:20:51.930 12 2:00.638 17:33:12.898 3 2:04.229 17:14:55.503
7 2:01.163 17:22:53.093 13 2:02.558 17:35:15.456 4 2:03.114 17:16:58.617
g 5.03.835 17:24:56.928 5 2:03.836 17:19:02.453
9 2:02.035 17:26:58.063  Po. 5 - # 46 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celic: [{';f;g;t 6 2:03.744 17:21:06.197
- R - 1 2:06.478 17:10:40.826 7 2:02.686 17:23:08.883
1 9:02.435 17:31:04.844 2 2:02.600 17:12:43.426 8 2:03.072 17:25:11.955
1 myp— pp—— 3 2:01.582 17:14:45.008 9 2:03.331 17:27:15.286
13 5:02.906 17:35:11 739 4 2:01.821 17:16:46.829 10 2:03.103 17:29:18.389
5 2:03.085 17:18:49.914 11 2:03.159 17:31:21.548
Po. 3 - # 1 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Seicento ggf,';ﬁt 6 2:01.331 17:20:51.245 12 2:03.971 17:33:25.519
1 2:07.668 17:10:45.279 7 2:01.245 17:22:52.490 13 2:03.798 17:35:29.317
2 2:04.207 17:12:49.486 8 2:04.673 17:24:57.163
3 2:02.481 17:14:51.967 9 2:03.560 17:27:00.723
4 2:02.172 17:16:54.139 10 2:07.813 17:29:08.536
5 2:02.968 17:18:57.107 11 2:06.064 17:31:14.600

Fastest lap: 2:00.236
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516 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
18-21.07.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAR® TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN1, DN3, TRC - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 49 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT . ';'Lflf:'Srslt 6 2:03.009 17:21:08.722 12 2:06.683 17:34:01.195
1 2:07.777 17:10:42.199 7 2:03.350 17:23:12.072 13 2:06.710 17:36:07.905
2 2:03.536 17:12:45.735 8 2:03.144 17:25:15.216
3 2:02.853 17:14:48.588 9 2:04.113 17:27:19329  Po.13 - #37 GHANY M. - Fiat Seicento +1:03.619
4 2:04.672 17:16:53.260 10 2:06.481 17:29:25.810 1 2:08.717 17:10:43.779
5 2:04.851 17:18:58.111 1 2:04.066 17:31:29.876 2 2:05.625 17:12:49.404
6 2:04.247 17:21:02.358 12 2:03.967 17:33:33.843 3 2:04.261 17:14:53.665
7 2:04.381 17:23:06.739 13 2:03.529 17:35:37.372 4 2:04.477 17:16:38.142
8 2:04.311 17:25:11.050 > 208435 17:19:06.577
9 2:03.372 17:27:14.422  Po-11-#86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto +29135 6 2:08.769 17:21:15.346
10 5:03.097 17:29:17.519 1 2:11.707 17:10:47.681 7 2:08.101 17:23:23.447
1 2:04.589 17:3122.108 2 2:05.651 17:12:53.332 8 2:07.677 17:25:31.124
1 5.04.498 17:3326.606 3 2:04.104 17:14:57.436 9 2:08.130 17:27:39.254
13 2:06.293 17:35:32.899 4 2:04.148 17:17:01.584 10 2:08.451 17:29:47.705
5 2:04.491 17:19:06.075 11 2:06.548 17:31:54.253
Po. 9 - # 45 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica G, ;'gfg;t 6 2:03.652 17:21:09.727 12 2:07.798 17:34:02.051
1 2:09.186 17:10:44.706 7 2:03.411 17:23:13.138 13 2:10.016 17:36:12.067
2 2:06.152 17:12:50.858 8 2:03.132 17:25:16.270
3 2:05.357 17:14:56.215 9 2:03.665 17:27:19.935  Po. 14 - # 64 CZEPIEL M. - Kia Picanto £ 132485
4 2:04.261 17:17:00.476 10 2:06.343 17:29:26.278 1 2:13.216 17:10:56.171
5 2:04.719 17:19:05.195 11 2:03.945 17:31:30.223 2 2:12.177 17:13:08.348
6 2:02.633 17:21:07.828 12 2:03.877 17:33:34.100 3 2:08.341 17:15:16.689
7 2:03.521 17:23:11.349 13 2:03.483 17:35:37.583 4 2:08.177 17:17:24.866
8 2:03.257 17:25:14.606 > 2:08.498 17:19:33.364
9 2:04.274 17:27:18.880  Po-12-# 66 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto + ggf:g;t 6 2:07.999 17:21:41.363
10 2:06.315 172925195 1 2:10.820 17:10:48.175 7 2:08.265 17:23:49.628
1 5.03.858 17:3129.053 2 2:05.906 17:12:54.081 8 2:07.747 17:25:57.375
. 2:03.890 17:33:32.943 3 2:05.729 17:14:59.810 9 2:08.864 17:28:06.239
13 5.03.668 17:35:36.611 4 2:07.215 17:17:07.025 10 2:08.892 17:30:15.131
5 2:08.288 17:19:15.313 11 2:08.166 17:32:23.297
Po. 10 - # 68 SZABLEWSKI J. - Kia Picanto . ;gfgﬁzr:t 6 2:06.429 17:21:21.742 12 2:09.107 17:34:32.404
1 2:11.696 17:10:46.647 7 2:06.374 17:23:28.116 13 2:08.529 17:36:40.933
2 2:05.360 17:12:52.007 8 2:06.419 17:25:34.535
3 2:04.904 17:14:56.911 9 2:06.333 17:27:40.868
4 2:04.225 17:17:01.136 10 2:07.126 17:29:47.994
5 2:04.577 17:19:05.713 11 2:06.518 17:31:54.512

Fastest lap: 2:00.236
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516 RUNDA

WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TOR POZNAN

19-21.07.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN1, DN3, TRC - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 33 JANIAK L. - Suzuki Swift 1as s 6 2:08.634 17:21:48.095
1 9:06.929 17:10:44.857 7 2:07.387 17:23:55.482
2 2:03.321 17:12:48.178 8 2:07.766 17:26:03.248
3 2:19.060 17:15:07.238 9 2:07.863 17:28:11.111
4 2:14.394 17:17:21.632 10 2:28.755 17:30:39.866
5 2:13.912 17:19:35.544 1 3:11.502 17:33:51.368
6 2:09.996 17:21:45.540 12 2:16.493 17:36:07.861
7 2:08.232 17:23:53.772
. . Diff. First
8 2:08.031 17:26:01.803  Po- 18 - # 32 MENCEL K. - Fiat Cinquecento +1lap
9 2:07.775 17:28:09.578 1 ZUEES IHER A
10 5.08.315 17:3017.893 2 2:02.243 17:12:41.492
11 2:08.606 17:32:26.499 3 2:02.123 17:14:43.615
12 2:12.877 17:34:39.376 4 3:16.218 17:17:59.833
13 212,543 17:36:51.919 5 2:05.047 17:20:04.880
6 2:04.513 17:22:09.393
Po. 16 - # 47 TOMCZAK T. - Toyota Celica GT | ;.27 a3 7 D REEE
1 2:08.290 17:10:41.905 8 3:03.211 17:27:46.694
) 2:07.083 17:12:48.988 9 2:05.412 17:29:52.106
3 2:04.226 17:14:53.214 10 2:06.295 17:31:58.401
4 9:03.929 17:16:57.143 11 2:07.104 17:34:05.505
5 2:03.179 17:19:00.322 12 2:12.751 17:36:18.256
6 2:03.370 17:21:03.692
; 208,039 1723:07.731  Po.19-# 34 GANCZAREK-RAL A. - Fiat Cinqu "% o0
8 2:05.270 17:25:13.001 1 ZEEE TP
5 5.05.212 172718213 2 2:13.271 17:13:08.017
10 2:14.379 17:29:32.592 S ZZEL ISRy
1 526,407 17:31:58.999 4 2:10.087 17:17:28.894
12 2:24.548 17:34:23.547 5 2:09.193 17:19:38.087
13 2:31.984 17:36:55.531 6 2:09.343 17:21:47.430
7 2:07.657 17:23:55.087
Po. 17 - # 35 URBANSKI A. - Fiat Cinquecent ;120 8 2:07.608 17:26:02.695
1 2:18.085 17:10:55.875
2 2:13.314 17:13:09.189
3 2:10.859 17:15:20.048
4 2:09.647 17:17:29.695
5 2:09.766 17:19:39.461
Fastest lap: 2:00.236
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